@ WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 5 KM

N Wydarzenie:

POLSKA Organizator:
FEDERACJA ;?etjasce
NORDIG Dystans:

WALKING

Klasyfikacja: K55-59

Zawodnik

PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018

PFNW
2018-07-08
Wagrowiec
5 km

B4 SEGRI

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 2,5 km

Kategoria

Z6t. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czas startu

Start_All
2.5km

KUPIBIDA Bogustawa
SIERACKA Katarzyna
MOZDZEN Barbara
KUCZYNSKA Anna
TURKOWSKA Iwona
DOLATA Dorota
KOLASINSKA Wanda
NIKLAUS Danuta
KUBIAK Anna
PALUBICKA Matgorzata
GRYGIEL Teresa
WISNIEWSKA Mariola
KAWCZYNSKA Teresa
ANDRZEJEWSKA Boguslawa
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Znaleziono 14 wynik(6w)

69
378
79
66
126
20
53
83
204
87
30
134
201

SILESIA NORDIC TEAM
LESZNO:)
NIEZRZESZONA

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ
RUNCOHOLICS

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ
RUNCOHOLICS

KS SOKOL GASAWA

NORDIC WALKING LUBASZ
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE POZNAN
LESZNO :)

KS SOKOL. GASAWA

LESZNO :)
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